
Jøtul FS 165, cat. no. 351225

Pos. no. Spareparts Benevnelse Description Dim./Spec.
1 Kleber Komplett Soapstone Complete

2 223620 Bunnplate Bottom Plate Steel S235JR

3 223622 Ben Leg Steel

4 223623 Insats support plate Insert support plate Steel S235JR

5 223608 Sidesten Side stone Soap stone

6 223607 Hjørnesten Corner stone Soap stone

7 223609 Frontsten Front Stone Soap stone

8 223610 Frontsten lav Front Stone low Soap stone

9 223628 Hjørnesten over innsats Corner stone over insert Soap stone

10 223662 Toppsten front Top stone front Soap stone

11 223661 Toppsten side venstre Top stone left side Soap stone

12 223660 Toppsten side høyre Top stone right side Soap stone

13 223615 Topprist Top grid Steel DC10AM

14 223639 Støttelist over innsats -brakett Support brackett over insert Steel S235JR

15 223627 Skjermplate bak øvre heat shield rear upper Steel S235JR

16 223617 Skjermplate bak midtre heat shield rear middle Steel S235JR

17 223613 Skjermplate bak nedre heat shield rear lower Steel S235JR

18 224019 Festebrakett type 1 Attachment brackett type 1 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

19 224021 Festebrakett type 3 Attachment brackett type 3 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

20 224024 Festebrakett type 6 Attachment brackett type 6 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

21 224023 Festebrakett type 5 Attachment brackett type 5 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

22 224020 Festebrakett type 2 Attachment brackett type 2 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

23 224022 Festebrakett type 4 Attachment brackett type 4 Aluzinc DX51D+AZ

24 118140 Skrue senkhode M6x16 Screw countersink m6x16 DIN 7991

25 224037 Deksel røykuttak Smoke outlet cover Steel S235JR

26 224040 Skjermplate top Heat shield top Steel S235JR

27 224041 Distansestykke Distance piece Steel

28 116875 Skrue sekskanthode M10x60 Screw hexagon M10x60 DIN 558

30 127262 Justerbare ben Adjusable leg Steel

Optional Equipment

32 361050 Sidesten med hull (ikke for I 530 FL) Side stone with hole (not for I 530 FL)

33 361062 Gulvplate FS 165 Floor Plate FS 165

Jøtul FS 165 - I 200 FL / I 400 FL / I 500 FL / I 530 FL (kun omramming)

Spareparts_FS_165_900064-P00_090910 1 av 1


